
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 

19 
57 

3 
83 

9 
47 
66 
69 
14 
27 

261 
11 
42 

461 
77 
51 
34 
91 

131 
88 
71 

4 
84 
13 

8 
52 
89 
33 

166 
18 

44 
171 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KALAB Igor 
CHALUPA Michal 
PONCIK Josef 
SIEDER Kevin 
BROZ Jiri 
JUDA Dominik 
OZKACAR Aras 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
CHLUP Jaromir 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
KARASEK Antonin 
YILMAZ Nuri 
DEISENHOFER Thomas 
HLAVENKA Vit 
ORMAN Agah 
KLOC Piotr 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SVOBODA Petr 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
FRODL Filip 
GRMAN Pavol 
SODOMKA Petr 
LOUCKA Frantisek 
DOMKE Peter 
SUBRT Tomas 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
SODOMKA Tomas 

MENOZZI Federico 
SAGNER Vilem 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
TMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
TMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 

FMI 
ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
POL 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
TUR 
GER 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Szkopek team 

MBNS Triumph 

Czech Road Racing Team 

DAFITMOTORACING 

Amboseli Racing 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

SETUP Racing Team 

Stranek Racing 

MotoXN 

AMD Kranj 

Filla Racing Academy 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Heinrichmeyer Kawasaki Racing Te

Moder Consult 

linuxpl.com 

Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica Mi

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Duszanteam 

Motoclub Kyjov 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Classic Bike 

VEDO-Racing 

Subrt Racing 

Orman Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Bierreti Racing 

DafitMotoracing 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kalex 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP_ 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
8 

6 
4 

Total Tm 

16:46.735 
16:49.117 
16:55.561 
17:00.759 
17:03.418 
17:09.641 
17:12.402 
17:21.056 
17:21.664 
17:22.677 
17:25.246 
17:39.418 
17:45.960 
17:46.534 
17:49.682 
17:53.867 
17:54.531 
17:55.383 
17:57.436 
18:08.168 
18:13.998 
18:14.029 
18:16.738 
18:16.969 
18:17.123 
18:17.565 
18:22.812 
16:46.182 
16:46.698 
14:22.409 

11:47.042 
7:07.019 

Diff 

2.382 
8.826 

14.024 
16.683 
22.906 
25.667 
34.321 
34.929 
35.942 
38.511 
52.683 
59.225 
59.799 

1:02.947 
1:07.132 
1:07.796 
1:08.648 
1:10.701 
1:21.433 
1:27.263 
1:27.294 
1:30.003 
1:30.234 
1:30.388 
1:30.830 
1:36.077 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:39.628 
1:39.860 
1:40.222 
1:40.688 
1:40.637 
1:41.987 
1:41.920 
1:42.538 
1:42.690 
1:43.101 
1:43.212 
1:44.722 
1:44.084 
1:44.499 
1:44.252 
1:44.955 
1:45.559 
1:44.800 
1:45.593 
1:47.203 
1:46.824 
1:47.080 
1:47.338 
1:47.883 
1:47.707 
1:47.295 
1:48.439 
1:48.116 
1:48.830 
1:45.424 

1:47.948 
1:44.433 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
0 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.382 

Avg. Speed 

150,618 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.628 

Best Speed 

152,198 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 

Printed: 2015.07.18. 19:20:48 
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AA RR 2015 (Most, CZE) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:18:32 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.18. 15:55 

Announcements 
Best lap #19 - 1:39.628 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

19 
57 
69 
27 

261 
42 
51 
91 

131 
88 
71 
13 

8 
52 
33 
18 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
JUDA Dominik 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
CHLUP Jaromir 
KARASEK Antonin 
HLAVENKA Vit 
KLOC Piotr 
CABALA Bartlomiej 
SVOBODA Petr 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
GRMAN Pavol 
SODOMKA Petr 
LOUCKA Frantisek 
SUBRT Tomas 
SODOMKA Tomas 

FMN 

MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Szkopek team 

Exteria Racing 

Stranek Racing 

MotoXN 

Filla Racing Academy 

Moder Consult 

linuxpl.com 

Arcus Racing Bio Circle Krynica Mi

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Classic Bike 

Subrt Racing 

Spencer life media 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
8 

Total Tm 

16:46.735 
16:49.117 
17:21.056 
17:22.677 
17:25.246 
17:45.960 
17:53.867 
17:55.383 
17:57.436 
18:08.168 
18:13.998 
18:16.969 
18:17.123 
18:17.565 
16:46.182 
14:22.409 

Diff 

2.382 
34.321 
35.942 
38.511 
59.225 

1:07.132 
1:08.648 
1:10.701 
1:21.433 
1:27.263 
1:30.234 
1:30.388 
1:30.830 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:39.628 
1:39.860 
1:42.538 
1:43.101 
1:43.212 
1:44.084 
1:44.955 
1:44.800 
1:45.593 
1:47.203 
1:46.824 
1:47.883 
1:47.707 
1:47.295 
1:48.116 
1:45.424 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.382 

Avg. Speed 

150,618 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.628 

Best Speed 

152,198 

Best Lap by 

19 - CHROBAK Janos 

Printed: 2015.07.18. 16:50:26 
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IMRC MM SR (Most, CZE) 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:18:32 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.18. 15:55 
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